
Contributor Year Account Name Account State Transaction Date Disbursement Amount Candidate Name
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens for Brian Feldman MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Feldman, Brian
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens for Carl Jackson MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Jackson, Carl
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens for Kris Valderrama MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Valderrama, Kris
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens for Melony Griffith MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Griffith, Melony
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens to Elect Mike McKay MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 McKay, Mike
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Committee to Elect C.T. Wilson MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Wilson, C.T.
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Fraser for 15 MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Fraser-Hidalgo, David
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Andrea Harrison MD 5/7/2023 $125.00 Harrison, Andrea
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Courtney Watson MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Watson, Courtney
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Guy Guzzone MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Guzzone, Guy
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of J.B. Jennings MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Jennings, J.B.
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Jason Gallion MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Gallion, Jason
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Justin Ready MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Ready, Justin
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Karen Louis Young MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Lewis Young, Karen
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Katie Fry-Hester MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Fry-Hester, Katie
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Malcolm Augustine MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Augustine, Malcolm
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Pam Beidle MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Beidle, Pamela
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 People Uniting to Elect Mary Washington MD 5/7/2023 $250.00 Washington, Mary
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Wes Moore for Maryland MD 5/7/2023 $500.00 Moore, Wes
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens for Bill Ferguson MD 5/9/2023 $250.00 Ferguson, Bill
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Andrew Pruski MD 5/9/2023 $150.00 Pruski, Andrew
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Mike Rogers Campaign Committee MD 5/9/2023 $125.00 Rogers, Mike
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens for Adrienne Jones MD 5/26/2023 $500.00 Jones, Adrienne
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Ron Watson MD 5/26/2023 $250.00 Watson, Ron
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Justin Ready MD 5/26/2023 $75.00 Ready, Justin
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Adrian Boafo MD 6/9/2023 $250.00 Boaf, Adrian
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens for Brian Feldman MD 6/9/2023 $250.00 Feldman, Brian
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Steve Hershey MD 6/22/2023 $100.00 Hershey, Stephen
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Wes Moore for Maryland MD 7/14/2023 $250.00 Moore, Wes
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens for Marlon Amprey MD 7/14/2023 $250.00 Amprey, Marlon
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Linda Foley MD 7/14/2023 $250.00 Foley, Linda
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Paul Corderman MD 8/1/2023 $250.00 Coderman, Paul
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Sheree Sample-Hughes MD 8/1/2023 $250.00 Sample-Hughes, Sheree
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Andrea Harrison MD 8/7/2023 $125.00 Harrison, Andrea
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens to Elect Seth Howard MD 8/18/2023 $140.00 Howard, Seth
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens for William Folden MD 8/18/2023 $125.00 Folden, William
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Natalie Ziegler MD 9/1/2023 $250.00 Ziegler, Natalie
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends to Elect Chao Wu MD 9/1/2023 $250.00 Wu, Chao
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 C.H.E.C.K. MD 9/1/2023 $250.00 Kagan, Cherly
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Justin Ready MD 9/25/2023 $50.00 Ready, Justin
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens for Bill Ferguson MD 9/25/2023 $250.00 Ferguson, Bill
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Bernice Mireku-North MD 10/9/2023 $142.00 Mireku-North, Bernice
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Karen Simpson MD 10/9/2023 $100.00 Simpson, Karen
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FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Wes Moore for Maryland MD 10/9/2023 $250.00 Moore, Wes
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Brian Crosby for Delegate MD 10/11/2023 $100.00 Crosby, Brian
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Lily Qi MD 10/11/2023 $250.00 Qi, Lily
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of April Rose MD 10/25/2023 $250.00 Rose, April
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Ken Kerr MD 10/25/2023 $100.00 Kerr, Ken
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Diana Fennell MD 10/25/2023 $250.00 Fennell, Diana
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Joanne Benson MD 10/25/2023 $250.00 Benson, Joanne
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Nancy King MD 10/25/2023 $250.00 King, Nancy
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Steve Hershey MD 11/28/2023 $100.00 Hershey, Stephen
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens for Antonio Hayes MD 11/28/2023 $250.00 Hayes, Antonio
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens for Adrienne Jones MD 12/19/2023 $500.00 Jones, Adrienne
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Brooke Lierman for Maryland MD 12/19/2023 $500.00 Lierman, Brooke
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Andrea Harrison MD 12/19/2023 $125.00 Harrison, Andrea
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Andrew Pruski MD 12/19/2023 $75.00 Pruski, Andrew
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens for Kris Valderrama MD 12/19/2023 $250.00 Valderrama, Kris
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Marc Korman MD 12/19/2023 $250.00 Korman, Marc
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Wes Moore for Maryland MD 12/19/2023 $500.00 Moore, Wes
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens for Brian Feldman MD 12/19/2023 $500.00 Feldman, Brian
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Citizens for Bryan Simonaire MD 12/19/2023 $250.00 Simonaire, Bryan
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Committee to Elect C.T. Wilson MD 12/19/2023 $250.00 Wilson, C.T.
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Guy Guzzone MD 12/19/2023 $100.00 Guzzone, Guy
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Karen Lewis Young MD 12/19/2023 $100.00 Lewis Young, Karen
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Pam Beidle MD 12/19/2023 $250.00 Beidle, Pamela
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Paul Corderman MD 12/19/2023 $250.00 Coderman, Paul
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Friends of Ron Watson MD 12/19/2023 $250.00 Waston, Ron
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Will Smith for Maryland MD 12/19/2023 $250.00 Smith, William
FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee 2023 Women's Legislators of MD Foundation, Inc. MD 12/19/2023 $125.00 N/A


